1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th

g 2 g g

Gay, Mathew

Mahon, Joshua

Cheung, Cheuk sing

Ho, Vincent

Cole, David

Q, Michael

Jones, Karl
Alphonso, Julian

Nasiri, Soheyl

Peninsula Target Archers

Morth Eastern Archers

Archers in Melbourne

Waverley City Archers

Waverley City Archers

Box Hill City Archers

Waverley City Archers

Moorabbin Archery Club

Waverley City Archers

WA 50/720

WA 50/720

Wa 50/720

WA 50/720

WA 50/720

WA 50/720

WA 50/720

WA 50/720

WA 50/720

6381

676

661

642
639

634

609

578

41

3,

33

26

23

LI 3

20

16

14

16

11

9.50

9.46

9.39

9.18

8.92

8.88

8.81

8.46

8.03

109.9

108.4

106.1

100.0

8934

92.5

91.0

&4.3

774

684

681 |
676 |
661

639
634

578



LULb WH’U’EHLII_ [ B ™1 B B R

¥

o _\ Archery _ ARcerrx P a8\
VICTORIA AUSTRALIA @%_@
o
iEEhAmS Judge Init DISTANCE 1
r # udge init.
(Heak  SINVG
Family Name " z (e f &
CHEAN G 5 7
AA Membership Number Y
<4457 o2
l ; 7 “
RGB \r. ub Io /o 7
_ 18 é Yo
Date of Event s \ /&
24 1
R MY oM - =T cx |/
Round :
A 5D/ 722 s0 [—X——1 - 5o 7
Target Number
[ q &
T1CK THE BOXES BELOW TO INDICATE THE [ T
GENDER, CLASS AND DIVISION IN WHICH YOU A2 G | 10s8xs |/ ll 1score | 3 YT
ARE COMPETING
— — OUT OF 360
J d ‘| 't'. 5 -
Fearmal ek DISTANCE 2 > m GOVl [ RrOBresaVe
—ﬂ = score Score
SS L A £ =T
el - L [ G c i startat 0
U12 (AV Joey) q 4 >
Under 14 e q ;J
12
Under 16 4 0 g 55 /9
Under 18 18 b W [ e
— Under 21 [ q o s d /&7
Open [0 /6
50 + p 5 SL 7L
60 + (& (O
70+ 7 S 7 779
Para W1 6?
Para Open g §§ J)¥
Vi1 A | T
vI2/3 10s&xs ||/ | Distancezseore | 3 7Y
OUT OF 360
Recurve
/| compound — T TOTAL10s8&Xs | DISTANCE SCORES
Longbow { 4 T4
Barebow Recurve /L TlY
Barebow Compound 1 3 .é; 3L
OUT OF 720
SIGNATURE OF ARCHER SIGNATURE OF WITNESS
To claim an award or record please tick the box. By ticking the bax and signing the scorecard | agree to pay far the claimed awards.
All Gold 1. SCORING MUST BE IN BLUE OR BLACK INK OR BLACK PENCIL
perfect 10 2 ALL BOXES MUST BE FULLY COMPLETED PRIOR TO SUBMITTING OR THE SCORECARD WiLL BE REJECTED
Target Award 3. FOR EVENTS REGISTERED WITH AA, ONLY A JUDGE HAS THE AUTHORITY TO MAKE € JMGES TO ARROW VALUES
Record ON THIS SCORECARD, IF NOT THE SCORECARD WILL BE INVALID
4. TIED SCORES ARE DECIDED FIRSTLY ON THE GREATEST NUMBER OF 10s & Xs AND IF 5B HEN ON Xs

72 ARROW SCORECARD V2022 1.0AA




Cheuk sing Cheung

WCA 720 GP (PM Session) 18/05/2025
WA 50/720 Open Male Compound
Distance: 50m WA 80cm (6 ring) Avg Notes
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57 9.50  Bronze All Gold
12 X X 10 9 9 9 57 114 9.50 Bronze All Gold
18 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 170 9.33  Bronze All Gold
24 X X 10 10 9 9 58 228 9.67 BronzeAll Gold
30 X 10 10 9 9 9 57 285 950  BronzeAll Gold
36 X 10 10 10 9 8 57 342 950
10's/X's 19 X's 6 Total: 342
Distance: 50m WA 80cm (6 ring) Avg Notes
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 54 9.00
12 X 9 9 9 9 9 55 109 9.17  Bronze All Gold
18 X X 10 10 9 9 58 167 9.67 BronzeAll Gold
24 X 10 10 9 9 7 55 222 917
30 X 10 10 9 9 9 57 279 950  BronzeAll Gold
36 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 334 917  Bronze All Gold
10's/X's 14 X's 5 Total: 334
Distance 10's/X's X's Score Average
50m 19 6 342 9.50
50m 14 5 334 9.28
Totals 33 11 676

NOTE: Scores shown in red indicate the archer's scoresheet has an error or is invalid. The scores displayed on this page are the valid scores that can be claimed by the archer.



