Open	Male Compound								
1st	Gay, Mathew	Peninsula Target Archers	WA 50/720	684	41	14	9.50	109.9	684
2nd	Mahon, Joshua	North Eastern Archers	WA 50/720	681	37	16	9.46	108.4	681
3rd	Cheung, Cheuk sing	Archers in Melbourne	WA 50/720	676	33	11	9.39	106.1	676
4th	Ho, Vincent	Waverley City Archers	WA 50/720	661	26	7	9.18	100.0	661
5th	Cole, David	Waverley City Archers	WA 50/720	642	23	5	8.92	93.4	642
6th	Q, Michael	Box Hill City Archers	WA 50/720	639	17	5	8.88	92.5	639
7th	Jones, Karl	Waverley City Archers	WA 50/720	634	20	5	8.81	91.0	634
8th	Alphonso, Julian	Moorabbin Archery Club	WA 50/720	609	16	5	8.46	84.3	609
9th	Nasiri, Soheyl	Waverley City Archers	WA 50/720	578	6	3	8.03	77.4	578









Progressive

Score

114

170

228

285

742

342

irst Name	Judge Init.		DISTANC	E 1	50 m	6 arrow score
CHENK SING		6	10	10	10	57
Family Name CHEUNG			*	У	10	5.7
AA Membership Number		12	10	10	9	56
RGB Club		18	9	9	9	
Date of Event W MAY 2025		24	10	9	9	58
Pound 2 2 1		30	¥	10	10	57
Target Number		36	Y	10	10	57
TICK THE BOXES BELOW TO INDICATE THE			xs 6	10s & Xs	19 Dis	stance 1 Score
GENDER, CLASS AND DIVISION IN WHICH YOU		100	1000	Silved Hardwards		

OUT OF 360

ARE COMP	ETING
GENDER	
	Male
	Female
CLASS	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF
	U12 (AV Joey)
	Under 14
	Under 16
	Under 18
10-	Under 21
~	Open
	50+
1	60 +
	70+
	Para W1
1119	Para Open
	VI 1
	VI 2/3

	VI 2/3
DIVISION	
	Recurve
	Compound
	Longbow
	Barebow Recurve
	Barebow Compound

	DISTANCE 2		50	m 6 arrow score	Progressive Score		
X 9			54	start at 0			
		9	9	55	109		
×		10 × ×			10	58	167
	10 *			55	222		
	9 Y	10	10	57	279		
36 10		9	9	55	314		
		10s & Xs	14	Distance 2 Score	334		
	12 - 18 - 24 - 30 - 36	$ \begin{array}{c c} 6 & \boxed{0} \\ \hline $	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	DISTANCE 2 Score Score		

No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Designation, Name of Stree	TOTAL VE	TOTAL 10s & Xs	DISTANCE SCORES
DISTANCE	TOTAL Xs	19	342
1 50 m	6	11.	334
2 50 m	6	19	121
TOTAL	11	33	636
ROUND TOTAL			OUT OF 72

SIGNATURE OF WITNESS SIGNATURE OF ARCHER

To claim an award or record please tick the box. By ticking the box and signing the scorecard I agree to pay for the claimed awards.

TO Clair	n an award or record please tick the box. of the CLAIM
	All Gold
	Perfect 10
	Target Award
	Record

PLEASE NOTE:

- 1. SCORING MUST BE IN BLUE OR BLACK INK OR BLACK PENCIL
- 2. ALL BOXES MUST BE FULLY COMPLETED PRIOR TO SUBMITTING OR THE SCORECARD WILL BE REJECTED
- 3. FOR EVENTS REGISTERED WITH AA, ONLY A JUDGE HAS THE AUTHORITY TO MAKE CHANGES TO ARROW VALUES ON THIS SCORECARD, IF NOT THE SCORECARD WILL BE INVALID
- 4. TIED SCORES ARE DECIDED FIRSTLY ON THE GREATEST NUMBER OF 10s & Xs AND IF STILL TIED THEN ON Xs

Cheuk sing Cheung	
WCA 720 GP (PM Session)	18/05/2025
WA 50/720	Open Male Compound

Distance:	50m					WA 8	30cm (6	6 ring)	Avg	Notes
6	10	10	10	9	9	9	57	57	9.50	Bronze All Gold
12	Х	Х	10	9	9	9	57	114	9.50	Bronze All Gold
18	10	10	9	9	9	9	56	170	9.33	Bronze All Gold
24	Х	Х	10	10	9	9	58	228	9.67	Bronze All Gold
30	Х	10	10	9	9	9	57	285	9.50	Bronze All Gold
36	Х	10	10	10	9	8	57	342	9.50	
10's/X's	19	X's	6	Total:			342			

Distance:	50m					WA	80cm (6	6 ring)	Avg	Notes
6	10	10	9	9	9	7	54	54	9.00	
12	Х	9	9	9	9	9	55	109	9.17	Bronze All Gold
18	Х	X	10	10	9	9	58	167	9.67	Bronze All Gold
24	Х	10	10	9	9	7	55	222	9.17	
30	Х	10	10	9	9	9	57	279	9.50	Bronze All Gold
36	10	9	9	9	9	9	55	334	9.17	Bronze All Gold
10's/X's	14	X's	5	Total:			334			

Distance	10's/X's	X's	Score	Average
50m	19	6	342	9.50
50m	14	5	334	9.28
Totals	33	11	676	

NOTE: Scores shown in red indicate the archer's scoresheet has an error or is invalid. The scores displayed on this page are the valid scores that can be claimed by the archer.